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Contract Pressing Services Ltd. 
DN. 149569 

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the 
Company 

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 
30 days after the date of this notice, or such later date as the 
section may require, the Registrar may dissolve the company. 

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions 
of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, we, KPMG Peat 
Marwick, propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at 
Dunedin for a declaration of dissolution of the company. 

Dated this 16th day of November 1990. 

PEAT MARWICK, Secretaries. 

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

dsl2766 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: 

Former Name 

J.K. & E.M. Towers Limited 
P. Jolley Contracting Limited 
Illumination Services (BOP) 1990 Limited 
Nordlaw Holdings Limited 
Suncourt Shoes (1974) Limited 
Steel and Track Engineering Limited 
P.T. Tukaki Logging Limited 
Wellington Pavilion Management Company 

Limited 
Sweetman & Sons Limited 
Manukau Home Centre Limited 
Loran Way Limited 
New Parkview Hotel Limited 
Fountain City Furniture Limited 
Coromandel Butchery Limited 
Union Equipment Hire Services Limited 
B.C. & D.J. Taylor Limited 
Pavilion Holdings Limited 
Sutcliffe & MacKinnon Limited 
Foremost Fertilizers Limited 
Carren Developments Limited 

M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Livestock Sales & Scales Limited 
Stanaway & Jolley Logging Limited 
Tustin Trading Limited 
Taumatamarie Station Limited 
Dolmans Footwear Limited 
Adrian Properties Limited 
Ranginui Logging Limited 
Alli-Arc Marine Limited 

Sweetmans Limited 
Joia Investments Limited 
Mountain Recording Studios Limited 
Sportsmans Hotel Limited 
Plumes For Furniture Limited 
Flexman Contractors Limited 
Link Cargo Limited 
Lakeland Video Limited 
Kelso Foods (1990) Limited 
Skyte Technologies Limited 
Foremost Fertilisers Limited 
Tractor Torque (Waikato) Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

HN.187169 16/10/90 
HN. 443568 17 /10/90 
HN. 466674 17/10/90 
HN. 437542 17 /10/90 
HN. 194906 7/9/90 
HN.193070 10/10/90 
HN. 465443 4/10/90 
HN. 375021 26/10/90 

HN. 182250 31/10/90 
HN.198071 1/11/90 
HN. 326613 9/10/90 
HN. 341574 9/10/90 
HN. 200819 10/10/90 
HN. 354580 10/10/90 
HN.195840 10/10/90 
HN. 371891 10/10/90 
HN. 365919 11/10/90 
HN. 348368 12/10/90 
HN. 485168 12/10/90 
HN. 467120 15/10/90 

cc12551 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Tikipunga Video Centre Limited 
Alderton' s Car Sales Limited 
R. Crompton Limited 
Taupo Taxation Service Limited 
James Hardie Plastics Limited 
Ash Engineering Co. Limited 
South Pacific Locations Limited 
Mercury Bay Exploration Limited 
Mercury Bay Marketing Limited 
Mercury Bay Sports Limited 
Mercury Bay Nominees Limited 
Mercury Bay Marine Limited 
Appliance Workshop Limited 
Mercury Bay Yachting Limited 
Scala Group Limited 
Koves Buttons Limited 
Filter Media Promotions Limited 
Shelf Life Of Number Eight Limited 
Brownbuilt Corporation Limited 
Bus Pac Limited 
Twist Customs Agency Limited 
Health and Fitness Products Limited 

New Name 

Russell Video Limited 
Queenstown Driving School Limited 
Robert Crompton Limited 
Ross-Johnson Services Limited 
Noel Products Limited 
Lidvon Engineering Limited 
Timber Kings Limited 
Jacona Investments Limited 
Glenafton Investments Limited 
Dervish Investments Limited 
Felma Investments Limited 
Antares Investments Limited 
Scala Group Auckland Limited 
Ostoya Investments Limited 
Scala Group (Wgtn) Limited 
Koves Plastic Industries Limited 
Forres Technical Services Limited 
Venous Supplies (1990) Limited 
Sweet Tooth (Henderson) Limited 
Screenpak Taxi Advertising Limited 
Veldanz Agency Limited 
Armadale Consulting Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 259296 
AK. 082343 
AK. 092305 
AK. 106191 
AK. 046319 
AK. 089278 
AK. 112052 
AK. 423266 
AK. 423267 
AK. 489192 
AK. 423260 
AK. 423264 
AK. 116311 
AK. 423248 
AK. 438304 
AK. 091927 
AK. 322085 
AK. 452305 
AK. 341840 
AK. 355411 
AK. 052362 
AK. 251065 

Date of 
Change 

14/9/90 
17/10/90 
19/10/90 
19/10/90 
24/10/90 
26/10/90 
26/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
29/10/90 
31/10/90 
31/10/90 
31/10/90 
31/10/90 

1/11/90 
1/11/90 
2/11/90 


