Contract Pressing Services Ltd. DN. 149569

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, we, KPMG Peat Marwick, propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Dunedin for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days after the date of this notice, or such later date as the section may require, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 16th day of November 1990.

PEAT MARWICK, Secretaries.

ds12766

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
J.K. & E.M. Towers Limited	Livestock Sales & Scales Limited	HN. 187169	16/10/90
P. Jolley Contracting Limited	Stanaway & Jolley Logging Limited	HN. 443568	17/10/90
Illumination Services (BOP) 1990 Limited	Tustin Trading Limited	HN. 466674	17/10/90
Nordlaw Holdings Limited	Taumatamarie Station Limited	HN. 437542	17/10/90
Suncourt Shoes (1974) Limited	Dolmans Footwear Limited	HN. 194906	7/9/90
Steel and Track Engineering Limited	Adrian Properties Limited	HN. 193070	10/10/90
P.T. Tukaki Logging Limited	Ranginui Logging Limited	HN. 465443	4/10/90
Wellington Pavilion Management Company	Alli-Arc Marine Limited	HN. 375021	26/10/90
Limited			
Sweetman & Sons Limited	Sweetmans Limited	HN. 182250	31/10/90
Manukau Home Centre Limited	Joia Investments Limited	HN. 198071	1/11/90
Loran Way Limited	Mountain Recording Studios Limited	HN. 326613	9/10/90
New Parkview Hotel Limited	Sportsmans Hotel Limited	HN. 341574	9/10/90
Fountain City Furniture Limited	Plumes For Furniture Limited	HN. 200819	10/10/90
Coromandel Butchery Limited	Flexman Contractors Limited	HN. 354580	10/10/90
Union Equipment Hire Services Limited	Link Cargo Limited	HN. 195840	10/10/90
B.C. & D.J. Taylor Limited	Lakeland Video Limited	HN. 371891	10/10/90
Pavilion Holdings Limited	Kelso Foods (1990) Limited	HN. 365919	11/10/90
Sutcliffe & MacKinnon Limited	Skyte Technologies Limited	HN. 348368	12/10/90
Foremost Fertilizers Limited	Foremost Fertilisers Limited	HN. 485168	12/10/90
Carren Developments Limited	Tractor Torque (Waikato) Limited	HN. 467120	15/10/90
M. A. PAUL, Assistant Registrar of Companies			
-			cc12551

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Tikipunga Video Centre Limited	Russell Video Limited	AK. 259296	14/9/90
Alderton's Car Sales Limited	Queenstown Driving School Limited	AK. 082343	17/10/90
R. Crompton Limited	Robert Crompton Limited	AK. 092305	19/10/90
Taupo Taxation Service Limited	Ross-Johnson Services Limited	AK. 106191	19/10/90
James Hardie Plastics Limited	Noel Products Limited	AK. 046319	24/10/90
Ash Engineering Co. Limited	Lidvon Engineering Limited	AK. 089278	26/10/90
South Pacific Locations Limited	Timber Kings Limited	AK. 112052	26/10/90
Mercury Bay Exploration Limited	Jacona Investments Limited	AK. 423266	29/10/90
Mercury Bay Marketing Limited	Glenafton Investments Limited	AK. 423267	29/10/90
Mercury Bay Sports Limited	Dervish Investments Limited	AK. 489192	29/10/90
Mercury Bay Nominees Limited	Felma Investments Limited	AK. 423260	29/10/90
Mercury Bay Marine Limited	Antares Investments Limited	AK. 423264	29/10/90
Appliance Workshop Limited	Scala Group Auckland Limited	AK. 116311	29/10/90
Mercury Bay Yachting Limited	Ostoya Investments Limited	AK. 423248	29/10/90
Scala Group Limited	Scala Group (Wgtn) Limited	AK. 438304	29/10/90
Koves Buttons Limited	Koves Plastic Industries Limited	AK. 091927	31/10/90
Filter Media Promotions Limited	Forres Technical Services Limited	AK. 322085	31/10/90
Shelf Life Of Number Eight Limited	Venous Supplies (1990) Limited	AK. 452305	31/10/90
Brownbuilt Corporation Limited	Sweet Tooth (Henderson) Limited	AK. 341840	31/10/90
Bus Pac Limited	Screenpak Taxi Advertising Limited	AK. 355411	1/11/90
Twist Customs Agency Limited	Veldanz Agency Limited	AK. 052362	1/11/90
Health and Fitness Products Limited	Armadale Consulting Limited	AK. 251065	2/11/90